
PARK PLACE NEWS 
October/November 2008 

 
Monday, October 13 –  
Friday, October 17 

8 a.m. – 5:00 p.m. ** Book Fair  

Tuesday, October 14 3:00 p.m. ** Family Field Trip to Houston Zoo  

Wednesday, October 15 8:30 a.m. ** Parent Advisory Committee (PAC) meeting in the cafeteria 

Friday, October 17 Free Dress Day for students with perfect attendance for the week.  
Remember to follow dress code (i.e.  Pants must be fitted at the waist 
and belted). 

Friday, October 24 Free Dress Day for students with perfect attendance for the week 
Remember to follow dress code (i.e.  Pants must be fitted at the waist 
and belted). 

Thursday, October 30 5:00 p.m. ** Social Studies Family Night 

Friday, October 31 End of First Nine Weeks 
Free Dress Day for students with perfect attendance for the week 
3:30 p.m. – 5:30 p.m. **  Fall Festival 

Wednesday, November 5 5:30 p.m. ** PTA Meeting 

Friday, November 7 Free Dress Day for students with perfect attendance for the week.  
Remember to follow dress code (i.e.  Pants must be fitted at the waist 
and belted). 

Saturday, November 8 Fall UIL Academic Tournament 

Tuesday, November 11 8:30 a.m. ** Veteran’s Day Assembly 

Wednesday, November 12 Report Cards go home 

Friday, November 14 Free Dress Day for students with perfect attendance for the week. 
Remember to follow dress code (i.e.  Pants must be fitted at the waist 
and belted). 

Friday, November 21 Free Dress Day for students with perfect attendance for the week. 
Remember to follow dress code (i.e.  Pants must be fitted at the waist 
and belted). 

Wednesday, November 26 – 
Friday, November 28 

Thanksgiving Holidays 

 
Additional Reminders: 
1. If you would like the monthly calendar to be emailed to you, please send your email address to 

kheckman@houstonisd.org 
2. School starts at 7:45 a.m.   Please make sure your child is at school before 7:45 a.m. every day. 
3. Remember to come by the office to sign up as parent volunteers if you would like to go on field 

trips with your child’s class.  This must be done at least 2 weeks before the date of the field 
trip. 

4. After school and Saturday tutorials have begun.  Please check with your child’s teacher for 
schedule. 

5. If you have Box Tops for Education (see picture below), please donate them to the school.  
They are found on many cereal boxes and other food items.   

 


